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Hakijalistaus alle 5000 €
Hakija

Hakijalistaus yli 5000 €

Hakija

Jaalinna ry

Nova Records Oy/ Matti Makkonen

Kayttod

Yhteensa

Kayttod
Talvikarnevaali
Suruton festivaali
Yhteensa

Kaikki yhteensa

Haettu summa

Haettu summa
15 000,00 €
10 000,00 €
25 000,00 €

25 000,00 €

Myodnnetty2019 Arvio osallistujam.medianakyvyys

Myo6nnetty2019 Arvio osallistujam.

0,00 €
2 000,00 €

15000 paikallinen
4000 paikallinen

Ehdotus

medianakyvyy Ehdotus

7 500,00 €
1.000,00 €
8 500,00 €

8 500,00 €



